SEARCH RESULTS

Sign In

BROWSE BY CATEGORY ¥

[ NEW SEARCH ] [ ADVANCED SEARCH ]

59 Presentations for keyword(s): "832" , presenter:"SACRAMENTO REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG. CENTER", dates: "10/01/2023 -

11/01/2025"

Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.

CCN ¥

2970-80102-23-002
2970-80101-23-003

2970-80101-23-004
2970-80102-23-003
2970-80102-23-003
2970-80101-23-005
2970-80101-23-005
2970-80102-23-004
2970-80102-23-004
2970-80101-23-006
2970-80101-23-006
2970-80102-23-006
2970-80102-23-006
2970-80101-23-007
2970-80101-23-007
2970-80102-23-007
2970-80102-23-007
2970-80101-23-008
2970-80101-23-008
2970-80102-23-008
2970-80102-23-008
2970-80101-23-009
2970-80101-23-009
2970-80102-23-009

COURSE TITLE ¥

PC 832 ARREST

PC 832 FIREARMS

PC 832 Firearms Familiarization is a 24-hour course designed to
cover the legal, moral and safety aspects of firearms use, range
firing and qualification, weapon care and cleaning. It complies with
the requirements of Section 832 of the Penal Code. Because this
course is designed to provide practical hands on training in police
tactics and weapon usage, participants in this course will engage in
physically demanding classroom training exercises that include a
risk of injury to the participant.

CPT: No

Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement
Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: $69.00
College Units: 1

To register, contact the presenter:
SACRAMENTO REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG. CENTER
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 ARREST
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 FIREARMS
PC 832 ARREST

DATES i

10/09/2023

Start Date: 10/17/2023
End Date: 10/19/2023

10/23/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
01/29/2024
01/29/2024
02/05/2024
02/05/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
03/04/2024
03/04/2024
03/13/2024
03/13/2024
04/15/2024

COURSE LOCATION ¥

MC CLELLAN
MCCLELLAN

SACRAMENTO REGIONAL
PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG.

CENTER
2409 DEAN STREET
MCCLELLAN 95652
(916) 570-5000

MCCLELLAN
MC CLELLAN
MC CLELLAN
MCCLELLAN
MCCLELLAN
MC CLELLAN
MC CLELLAN
MCCLELLAN
MCCLELLAN
MC CLELLAN
MC CLELLAN
MCCLELLAN
MCCLELLAN
MC CLELLAN
MC CLELLAN
MCCLELLAN
MCCLELLAN
MC CLELLAN
MC CLELLAN
MCCLELLAN
MCCLELLAN
MC CLELLAN

123

HOURS ¥

40
24

24
40
40
24
24
40
40
24
24
40
40
24
24
40
40
24
24
40
40
24
24
40

B Last


javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnAdvancedSearch2','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnNewSearch','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$lnk2Page2','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$lnk2Page3','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$LBtnLast2','')
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/TitleIndex.aspx?searchIndex=All&MAC=XJ429lfcjrMxD3SLyFhnl%2fbxpVE
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCCNHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCourseTitleHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnDatesHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnCrsLocationHeader','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$CtPlHolderFormCourseCatalog$mapCourseListRepeater$ctl00$LBtnHoursHeader','')
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80102-23-002', 'tr2970-80102-23-002');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-003', 'tr2970-80101-23-003');
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/PresenterCourseList.aspx?ccn=2970-80101-23-003&crsTitle=PC%20832%20FIREARMS&pageId=8&MAC=YBuhBXuHaisfcsD8wgDIH3A5AmY
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2409%20DEAN%20STREET+MCCLELLAN+95652
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2409%20DEAN%20STREET+MCCLELLAN+95652
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-004', 'tr2970-80101-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80102-23-003', 'tr2970-80102-23-003');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80102-23-003', 'tr2970-80102-23-003');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-005', 'tr2970-80101-23-005');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-005', 'tr2970-80101-23-005');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80102-23-004', 'tr2970-80102-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80102-23-004', 'tr2970-80102-23-004');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-006', 'tr2970-80101-23-006');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-006', 'tr2970-80101-23-006');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80102-23-006', 'tr2970-80102-23-006');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80102-23-006', 'tr2970-80102-23-006');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-007', 'tr2970-80101-23-007');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-007', 'tr2970-80101-23-007');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80102-23-007', 'tr2970-80102-23-007');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80102-23-007', 'tr2970-80102-23-007');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-008', 'tr2970-80101-23-008');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-008', 'tr2970-80101-23-008');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80102-23-008', 'tr2970-80102-23-008');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80102-23-008', 'tr2970-80102-23-008');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-009', 'tr2970-80101-23-009');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80101-23-009', 'tr2970-80101-23-009');
javascript:switchViews('div2970-80102-23-009', 'tr2970-80102-23-009');
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$HomeLinkButton','')
javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$MultiMediaLinkButton", "", false, "", "MultiMedia.aspx", false, true))
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$PresenterLinkButton','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$AdvancedSearchLinkButton','')
https://catalog.post.ca.gov/

