

SEARCH RESULTS

[\[NEW SEARCH \]](#) [\[ADVANCED SEARCH \]](#)

59 Presentations for keyword(s): "832" , presenter:"SACRAMENTO REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG. CENTER", dates: "10/01/2023 - 11/01/2025"

1 2 3 [Last](#)

Can't find a scheduled presentation? Search the Complete List of Courses.

CCN	COURSE TITLE	DATES	COURSE LOCATION	HOURS
2970-80102-23-002	PC 832 ARREST	10/09/2023	MC CLELLAN	40
2970-80101-23-003	PC 832 FIREARMS PC 832 Firearms Familiarization is a 24-hour course designed to cover the legal, moral and safety aspects of firearms use, range firing and qualification, weapon care and cleaning. It complies with the requirements of Section 832 of the Penal Code. Because this course is designed to provide practical hands on training in police tactics and weapon usage, participants in this course will engage in physically demanding classroom training exercises that include a risk of injury to the participant.	Start Date: 10/17/2023 End Date: 10/19/2023	MCCLELLAN SACRAMENTO REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG. CENTER 2409 DEAN STREET MCCLELLAN 95652 (916) 570-5000	24
	CPT: No Plan: IV. Travel and per diem reimbursement Cost: Non-Reimbursable Tuition: \$69.00 College Units: 1			
	To register, contact the presenter: SACRAMENTO REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRNG. CENTER			
2970-80101-23-004	PC 832 FIREARMS	10/23/2023	MCCLELLAN	24
2970-80102-23-003	PC 832 ARREST	11/13/2023	MC CLELLAN	40
2970-80102-23-003	PC 832 ARREST	11/13/2023	MC CLELLAN	40
2970-80101-23-005	PC 832 FIREARMS	11/27/2023	MCCLELLAN	24
2970-80101-23-005	PC 832 FIREARMS	11/27/2023	MCCLELLAN	24
2970-80102-23-004	PC 832 ARREST	12/04/2023	MC CLELLAN	40
2970-80102-23-004	PC 832 ARREST	12/04/2023	MC CLELLAN	40
2970-80101-23-006	PC 832 FIREARMS	12/12/2023	MCCLELLAN	24
2970-80101-23-006	PC 832 FIREARMS	12/12/2023	MCCLELLAN	24
2970-80102-23-006	PC 832 ARREST	01/08/2024	MC CLELLAN	40
2970-80102-23-006	PC 832 ARREST	01/08/2024	MC CLELLAN	40
2970-80101-23-007	PC 832 FIREARMS	01/29/2024	MCCLELLAN	24
2970-80101-23-007	PC 832 FIREARMS	01/29/2024	MCCLELLAN	24
2970-80102-23-007	PC 832 ARREST	02/05/2024	MC CLELLAN	40
2970-80102-23-007	PC 832 ARREST	02/05/2024	MC CLELLAN	40
2970-80101-23-008	PC 832 FIREARMS	02/27/2024	MCCLELLAN	24
2970-80101-23-008	PC 832 FIREARMS	02/27/2024	MCCLELLAN	24
2970-80102-23-008	PC 832 ARREST	03/04/2024	MC CLELLAN	40
2970-80102-23-008	PC 832 ARREST	03/04/2024	MC CLELLAN	40
2970-80101-23-009	PC 832 FIREARMS	03/13/2024	MCCLELLAN	24
2970-80101-23-009	PC 832 FIREARMS	03/13/2024	MCCLELLAN	24
2970-80102-23-009	PC 832 ARREST	04/15/2024	MC CLELLAN	40